Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 135000 (ONE LAC THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND) 135000 (ONE LAC THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND ONLY) 0 (ZERO)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO) 0 (ZERO)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 5251552 (FIFTY TWO LAC FIFTY ONE THOUSAND FIVE
HUNDRED AND FIFTY TWO)

4676000 (FORTY SIX LAC SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND) 4236000 (FORTY TWO LAC THIRTY SIX THOUSAND)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

10000 (TEN THOUSAND) 10000 (TEN THOUSAND ) 10000 (TEN THOUSAND)